

Chuni Lal(deceased)

Vs.

Bimla Devi

RSA No. 86 of 2022

29.4.2022

Present: Mr. Janesh Gupta, Advocate, for the appellant.

Issue notice through process serving agency, returnable for 27.5.2022. Steps be taken within two days.

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge

April 29, 2022

(Kalpana)