

RSA No. 86 of 2022

23.10.2024 Present: Mr. Atharv Sharma, Advocate for
respondent Nos. 1, 3, 4(a), 4(b), 7.
Ms. Shivani, vice counsel for
respondent Nos. 8 & 9.

Fresh steps for service of respondent No.

4(c) are awaited despite opportunities dated
23.08.2024 & 01.10.2024. Let the same be awaited
for two weeks. List on 07.11.2024.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

23.10.2024
(Vriti)