

RSA No.86 of 2022

07.05.2025 Present: None.

Notice issued to respondent No. 4(c) for today has been received back after validly served through affixation. However, none is present on her behalf. Therefore, said respondent is proceeded against ex parte. Let the matter be processed further.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

07.05.2025
(Shalini)