

RSA-86 of 2022

11.08.2026 Present: Mr. Atharv Sharma, Advocate for respondents No. 1, 3, 4(a), 4(b) and 7.

Steps for the service of respondents No. 2, 4(c), 4(d), 4(e) and 10 have not been taken as yet. Let the same be taken within a period of one week. List thereafter.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

11.08.2026

(Shalini)